
Mod�n De�ghts

Redefined L���e Tradi�ons



Welcome to Mersal, the epitome of Lebanese fine dining where tradition meets 
innovation. Situated near the legendary Berdawni River in Zahle, our one-of-a-kind 

restaurant takes Lebanese flavors to new heights, redefining the culinary 
experience.

At Mersal, we believe in preserving the essence of Lebanese cuisine while infusing it 
with modern techniques and contemporary presentation. Our menu showcases a 
fusion of traditional Lebanese dishes with a twist, meticulously crafted to surprise 

and delight your taste buds. Each dish is a masterpiece, carefully prepared to 
embody the rich flavors and cultural heritage of Lebanon.

With our ISO certification, Mersal exemplifies our commitment to excellence. We 
pride ourselves on maintaining the highest standards in food quality, service, and 

hospitality. Our team of passionate chefs and staff go above and beyond to ensure 
that every guest receives an unforgettable dining experience.

Immerse yourself in the warm and inviting ambiance of Mersal, where every detail 
has been carefully designed to create a welcoming atmosphere. Whether you're 
seeking an intimate dinner for two or hosting a special occasion, our restaurant 

provides the perfect setting.

Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you and for sharing this joy-filled 
moment with us.



Some dish� may conta� all�g�s, If needed. do not h�itate to requ�t our help

Br�kfa�
Bed w Awarma Skillet
Foul
Labneh
Bed w Sojouk
Msabaha
Feta Shakshouka
Scrambled Eggs
Sunny Side up
Grilled Halloumi Skillet 
Vegie Bowl
Lebanese Yogurt Pot

بیض و قاورما
 فول
لبنة 

بیض و سجق
مس�ب�ة

ف�تا شكشوكة
بیض مخغوق
بیض عیون

�لوم مشوي
خضرة

یوغرت

10 $
4 $
3 $

10 $
5 $

7.5 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
2 $
7 $

M��ish
Lahem b Ajin
Spinach Fatayer
Labneh Fatayer
Zaatar
Zaatar and Cheese
Labneh and Zaatar
Cheese
Mix Cheese
Muhammara and Cheese
Turkey and Cheese
Keshek
Banana Chocolate

لحم بع�ين
 فطا�ر س�بانخ

فطا�ر لبنة
ز�تر

ز�تر وج�نة
لبنة وز�تر

ج�نة
ج�نة مخلوطة
محمرة وج�نة
ج�نة و��ش

�شك
شو�ولا وموز

5 $
4 $

3.5 $
2 $
3 $
3 $

3.5 $
4 $

4.5 $
5 $

4.5 $
4 $



4 $
4 $

7.5 $
7.5 $
7.5 $5 $

Sa�ds

Cold Mezza

5 $

Fattouch Surprise  
Tabbouleh
Beetroot Feta
Raheb Salade

ف�وش

تبو�

شمندر وف�تا

سلطة راهب

Hummus Mersal
Hummus Ras Asfour
Hummus with Shrimps
Truffle Ras Asfour Hummus
Truffle Labneh
Muhammarit Mersal
Moutabbal Mersal
Hindbeh bi zeit  
Pesto Moutabbal
Stuffed Grape Leaves
Raw Beef Frake
Kafta Nay Tartelette
Basterma stuffed Goat Cheese
Goat Cheese Balls
Fattet Batenjen
Fattet Kabab bl Karaz

4.5 $
8 $

 7.5 $
9 $

6.5 $
7 $

5.5 $
4.5 $

6 $
7.5 $
15 $
12 $

6.5 $
9 $

7.5 $
10 $
16 $
12 $

حمص
حمص راس عصفور

 حمص بقریدس
 �رافل راس عصفور حمص

�رافل لبنة
محمرة

 م�بل 
هندبة �لزیت
م�بل ح�ق
ورق عنب

فراكة
كف�ة نیة �رتولیت

�سترما محش�یة موس ج�نة المعزي
لبنة معزي

ف�ة الباذنجان
 ف�ة �باب �لكرز

Some dish� may conta� all�g�s, If needed. do not h�itate to requ�t our help

ف�ة لسا�ت
 ف�ة قریدس

Fatet Lsenet
Fatet Shrimps 

S L



15 $
8 $

14 $
15 $
10 $
10 $
8 $

6 $

6 $
5 $
7 $
9 $

10 $
10 $
6 $
8 $

19 $
7 $

Batata Harra or Kuzbara
Fries 
Batenjen Mersal
Sambousik Lahme
Sambousik Jebne
Shanklish Croquettes
Chicken Liver
Sujuk Mersal
Makanek
Mersal Cheese Rolls
Kebbet Mersal
Chicken Ossmalieh
Mersal Fig Birds
Frog Legs

Hot Mezza

بطاطا حرة او كز�رة
بطاطا مقلیة

 �ذنجان ملفوف محشي �لحمة
سمبوسك لحمة

سمبوسك ج�نة
ش�نكل�ش �رو�یت

قصبة د�اج
سجق

مقانق
رقاقات ج�نة

�بة
  عصمالیة د�اج

عصافير
 ضغادع

5 $
8.5 $

18 $
11 $

14 $
15 $
15 $
19 $
14 $
14 $
27 $
29 $

Grilled Kafta
Kabab Orfali
Kabab Khashkhash
Beef Skewers
Red  Shish Taouk
White Shish Taouk
Mix Grill Plate
Lamb Shank with Freekeh
Half Grilled Chicken (choice of rice or fries)
Kafta Arayes
Wings
Grilled Shrimps
Seyadiye 
Stuffed Grape With Cutlets

Ma� Course

كف�ة
�باب اورفلي

�باب خش�اش
لحمة

طاووق احمر
طاووق ابیض

 صحن مشاوي مشكل
لحمة موزات غنم مع فر�كة

نصف فروج مع (رز او بطاطا مقلیة)
عرا�س كف�ة

جوانح
قریدس مشوي

صیادیة
ورق عنب مع ا�لحم �لف�ارة

11 $
13 $
7 $

Some dish� may conta� all�g�s, If needed. do not h�itate to requ�t our help

Tajen Fondue
Lamb tongue
Beid Ghanam
Shrimp Provencal
Octopus Provencal
Samak Bezre

طاجن
لسا�ت

بیض غنم
  قریدس  �لكز�رة

اخطبوط  �لكز�رة
 سمك �زري   

25 $

500g500g



8 $
11 $
7 $
5 $
8 $
8 $

Cookie in a Pan
Baklava Cheesecake
Mafroukeh Achta
Mhallabiyeh
Knefit Mersal
Mersal Chocolate

D�s�ts
 �وكي ان ذا �ن

بقلاوة �شيز �یك
مفروكة قشطة

�لبیة
�نافة

مرسال شو�ولاته

6 $
6 $
6 $
6 $
6 $
6 $
6 $
6 $
6 $
6 $

9 $

15 $Cigar

مرسال �امض و نعنع
مرسال تفحتين

مرسال تفحتين و نعنع
مرسال عنب

مرسال عنب و نعنع
مرسال بطیخ و نعنع

مرسال نعنع
bubble مرسال

blueberry مرسال
love 66 مرسال

مرسال عجمي اصفهاني

Shisha 


